

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.No.32102 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	20-01-2026	<u>TRR, J</u> There is no representation for the unofficial respondents. There shall be an interim direction as prayed, for a period of six (06) weeks. Post the matter after four (04) weeks. _____ TRR, J MSI	