

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Petition No:32102 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	16.06.2026	<u>RC,J</u> At the request of learned Assistant Government Pleader, list the matter on 23.06.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended for a further period of two (02) weeks. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J Ksj	